
S No Er No Name E Mail ID
1 161B004 Abhinav Singh abhinavsinghjuet@gmail.com

2 161B007 Abhishek Sanjay Trivedi abhishektrivedi1997@gmail.com

3 161B015 Ajay Kumar ajaykumar.161b015@gmail.com

4 161B016 Ajitesh Singh ajiteshs10@gmail.com

5 161B017 Akash Gupta akashgupta.9696@gmail.com

6 161B030 Amitesh Srivastava amitesh.srivastava22@gmail.com

7 161B035 Ankur Pal ankurpal1997@gmail.com

8 161B040 Anurag Arora anuragarora161b040@gmail.com

9 161B041 Anurag Singh sanurag538@gmail.com

10 161B042 Anushree Jain anushreej89@gmail.com

11 161B049 Aseem Agarwal aseemagarwal161b049@gmail.com

12 161B051 Ashutosh Kumar ashutosh161b051@gmail.com

13 161B052 Ashutosh Kumar ashutosh161b051@gmail.com

14 161B068 Chirayu Brijwani chirayubrijwani203@gmail.com

15 161B070 Deepak Tripathi

16 161B088 Harsh Raj ryder.harsh@gmail.com

17 161B089 HARSH SRIVASTAVA srivastavaharsh9888@gmail.com

18 161B098 Hritika Panchratan hritika161b098@gmail.com

19 161B103 JATIN LALWANI jatinlalwani1997@gmail.com

20 161B105 Karmandeep Singh Chawla chawlakarman9@gmail.com

21 161B109 Khushboo Parwani khushbooparwani9.kp@gmail.com

22 161B110 Kirti Barman kirti2298@gmail.com

23 161B113 Kushagra Athale kushagraathale@gmail.com

24 161B114 Logic Gupta logicgupta59@gmail.com

25 161B122 MOHD. SHAD ZAIDI

26 161B131 Nilesh Singh singhnilesh2456@gmail.com

27 161B134 Nivesh Birangal niveshbirangal@gmail.com

28 161B135 Pandit Shivangi Sharma shivangis2112@gmail.com

29 161B139 Parth Pathak parthpathakk3597@gmail.com

30 161B140 Parthivi Srivastava parthivisrivastava14@gmail.com

31 161B145 Prakalp pandey prakalp1997@gmail.com

32 161B146 Prakhar Gupta prakhargupta4145@gmail.com

33 161B154 Prateek Tiwari prateektiwari.in@gmail.com

34 161B172 Reena Dheemar reenadheemar161b172@gmail.com

35 161B178 Ritik Raj ritikrajsrivastava90@gmail.com

36 161B180 Ritwik Shanker ritwikshanker@yahoo.in

37 161B185 Sahil Awasthi sahil01.awasthi@gmail.com

38 161B188 Saksham Dubey sakshamdubey2@gmail.com

39 161B189 Saksham Mishra sakshammishra702@gmail.com

40 161B194 Samrin sheikh samreensheikh.161b194@gmail.com

41 161B202 Satyam Verma verma.satyam007@gmail.com

42 161B205 Sayuj Sehgal sayuj@sayuj.com

43 161B207 SHAKIR KHAN me.shakir1996@gmail.com
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44 161B208 Shantanu Raj Kapil shantanukapil17@gmail.com

45 161B217 Shivangi Singh shivangisingh.161b217@gmail.com

46 161B218 Shivani Khare bellashivani1610@gmail.com

47 161B220 Shobhit Srivastava shobhit1106@gmail.com

48 161B223 Shubham Pandey shubham.id223@gmail.com

49 161B232 Shubhi Bhatnagar arceusshubhi@gmail.com

50 161B235 Sidharth Gupta sidharthgupta.161b235@gmail.com

51 161B237 Sparsh Jaiswal sparshjs1998@gmail.com

52 161B238 Srishti Rathore srishti.rathore31@gmail.com

53 161B239 Sudhanshu Yadav sudhanshu969636@gmail.com

54 161B240 Sumit Yadav ysumit2409@gmail.com 

55 161B255 Utkarsh Mishra mr.utkarsh.mishra@gmail.com

56 161B256 Utkarsh Raghuvanshi utkarshraghuvanshi1@gmail.com

57 161B258 UTKARSH TRIPATHI utkarshtripathijuet@gmail.com

58 161B259 Vaibhav Goel vaibhavg133@gmail.com

59 161B260 vaibhav pathak vaibhav.pathak0826@gmail.com

60 161B262 Vaishnavi Pathak vaishnavijgd@gmail.com

61 161B264 Vartika yadav vartu.yadav@gmail.com

62 161B266 Vikrant Srivastava s.vkrnt@gmail.com

63 161B268 vineet kumar singh singhvineet486@gmail.com

64 161B271 Vipul katiyar vipul.katiyar1997@gmail.com

65 161B274 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH singhvishwajeet747@gmail.com

66 161B277 Yash Dwivedi yashdwivedi161b277@gmail.com

67 161B288 ASHISH KUMAR davidashish1996@gmail.com

68 161B292 Harshit Mishra harshitmishra5348@gmail.com

69 161B294 Abhishek Pratap Singh Chauhan abhishek98.ac@gmail.com

70 161B299 Sakshi Pandey sakshipandey1996@gmail.com

71 161B301 Sushant Singh sushantr134@gmail.com

mailto:shantanukapil17@gmail.com
mailto:shivangisingh.161b217@gmail.com
mailto:bellashivani1610@gmail.com
mailto:shobhit1106@gmail.com
mailto:shubham.id223@gmail.com
mailto:arceusshubhi@gmail.com
mailto:sidharthgupta.161b235@gmail.com
mailto:sparshjs1998@gmail.com
mailto:srishti.rathore31@gmail.com
mailto:sudhanshu969636@gmail.com
mailto:ysumit2409@gmail.com
mailto:mr.utkarsh.mishra@gmail.com
mailto:utkarshraghuvanshi1@gmail.com
mailto:utkarshtripathijuet@gmail.com
mailto:vaibhavg133@gmail.com
mailto:vaibhav.pathak0826@gmail.com
mailto:vaishnavijgd@gmail.com
mailto:vartu.yadav@gmail.com
mailto:s.vkrnt@gmail.com
mailto:singhvineet486@gmail.com
mailto:vipul.katiyar1997@gmail.com
mailto:singhvishwajeet747@gmail.com
mailto:yashdwivedi161b277@gmail.com
mailto:davidashish1996@gmail.com
mailto:harshitmishra5348@gmail.com
mailto:abhishek98.ac@gmail.com
mailto:sakshipandey1996@gmail.com
mailto:sushantr134@gmail.com

